PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as
president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)

% % %

Men 43 45 12 1336
Women 1667

DETAILED AGE

18-29 54 31 15 491

30-49 47 42 11 837

50-64 46 44 11 913

65+ 40 50 10 705
RACE

White NH 38 49 12 2211

Black NH 89 4 8 340

Hispanic 56 34 10 249

INCOME
$75,000+ 45 48 7 839
$30,000-$74,999 46 43 11 939

<$30,000

MARITAL STATUS
Married 42 47 11 1561
Not married 52 35 12 1418



PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)

Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as
president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)
% % %
MARITAL STATUS BY SEX
Married men 37 52 11 728
Married women 47 42 11 833
Unmarried men 50 37 13 600

Unmarried women 54 34 12 818

PARTY ID
Republican 14 78 8 842
Democrat 79 13 8 992

Independent 42 43 15 977

PARTY WITH LEANERS
Republican/Lean Rep 16 75 9 1263
Democrat/Lean Dem 75 15 9 1369

AMONG REPUBLICANS

Men 13 79 8 360
Women 14 77 8 482
18-49 15 75 10 345
50+ 12 82 6 484
College grad 11 83 6 337

Some college or less 15 76 9 502




PRESIDENTIAL JOB APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)
Q.1 Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as
president?

Dis- (voL.)
Approve approve DK/Ref (N)
% % %
AMONG INDEPENDENTS
Men 40 46 14 513
Women 45 39 17 464
18-49 48 37 16 478
50+ 34 52 15 484
College grad 45 43 12 371
Some college or less 41 43 16 601
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE
Total White NH Prot. 30 58 12 1200
White NH evang. Prot. 21 67 12 663
White NH mainline Prot. 41 47 12 534
Total Catholic 48 41 11 657
White NH Cath. 42 46 12 477
Unaffiliated 54 31 14 446
ATTEND SERVICES
Weekly or more 40 49 11 1238
Monthly/yearly 51 38 11 975
Seldom/never 52 35 13 747
NET Less than weekly 52 37 12 1722
REGION
Northeast 52 38 11 539
Midwest 47 40 13 732
South 44 45 12 1183
West 47 41 12 549
AMONG WHITES
Men 35 53 13 981
Women 42 46 12 1230
18-49 40 46 13 880
50+ 36 53 11 1304
College grad 44 49 7 878
Some college or less 36 49 15 1325
$75,000+ 40 52 8 685
$30,000-$74,999 39 51 10 715
<$30,000 44 40 16 444
Republican 11 81 8 754
Democrat 74 16 10 597
Independent 39 47 15 736
East 46 41 13 416
Midwest 41 46 13 619
South 31 57 12 800

West 40 48 12 376



